
ROUTE NO-1  - Rajaji Nagar

Stop ID No of Students Pick up time Kilo Meters Pick up & down Semester Charges Remarks

CMR University Bagalur

Delhi Public School, Bagalur

Baglur Santhe

Reva College

Baglur Cross, BSF

Brundhavana College

Kogilu Cross

Yelahanka Service Road

Kodigehalli Signal/Esteem Mall
Air Force station Jalahalli
students to be picked up 

Hebbal Bus Stop/Fly Over

CBI Road Ganganagar

RT Nagar Bust stop/Police station

Mekhri Circle

New BEL Road

TATA Institute

Malleshwaram 18 Cross

KC General Hospital

Sri Ram Pura Metro

Devaiah Park

Navarang Theatre Rajajinagar Summnahalli, Vijayanagar bus
stop, Magadi Road Toll gate
students to be picked at this point1st Block Fly Over

CMR NPS

7.40

7.35

7.30

7.22

7.17

7.05

7.02

7.00

6.20

CMR University, School of Engineering & Technology College Transport Route List  with Semester Fee Structure for 2023-24
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No charges

*A minimum of 25 registrations per route is required to make it operational.

8.00

7.52

7.50

7.48

7.45

7.42

7.38

7.30
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ROUTE NO-2  - KR Puram Railway Station

Stop ID No of Students Pick up time Kilo Meters Pick up & down Semester Charges Remarks

CMR University Bagalur

CMR University, School of Engineering & Technology College Transport Route List  with Semester Fee Structure for 2023-24

Kannur BMTC Bus Stop

Kothanur Circle

Byrathi Cross

Hennur Cross

Babusapalya

Horamavu on Ring Road

Fire Station Banaswadi 

Banaswadi BMTC Bus Stop 

Ramamurthy Nagar Bus Stop /�y over

Kasthuri Nagar, Ring Road

K R Puram bus Stop

K R Puram Railway Station

CMR NPS

7.50

7.45

7.40

7.35

7.30

7.25

7.22

7.20

7.20

7.15

7.12

7.10

6.30

12000

14500

14500

17000

17000

17000

19500

19500

19500

19500

19500

22000
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44

60

*A minimum of 25 registrations per route is required to make it operational.



ROUTE NO-3  -  Domlur   
   

Stop ID No of Students Pick up time Kilo Meters Pick up & down Semester Charges Remarks

CMR University, School of Engineering & Technology College Transport Route List  with Semester Fee Structure for 2023-24

CMR NPS

KFC Indiranagar

Indiranagar Doopanahalli Bus Stop

Domlur Bridge

ESI Hospital

Kaveri School 

New Shanthi Sagar hotel Indiranagar 

Old Madras Road Philips Ulsoor 

RBNMS Ground / Gurudawra Halsur Lake

Shanthi Sagar hotel Halsur Lake

Thomas Bakery Signal Wheelar Road

ITC

Jai Bharath Nagar Nus Stop

Maruthi Seva Nagar Bus Stop

80ft Road Subbanpalya

Uttam Sagar Hotel 

Kullappa Circle/OM Shakthi Temple

CMR University, City Campus Gate

Jal Vayu Vihar, Kammanahalli Main Road

Lingarajpuram Bus Stop/ Joythi school

Hennur Depot

D Mart Hennur Bande

CMR University Bagalur

6.45

7.05

7.02

7.00

6.55

6.52

6.50

7.10

7.10

7.15

7.12

7.13

7.15

7.16

7.18

7.20

7.22

7.25

7.30

7.30

7.32

7.35

8.00

76

53

52
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48

47.4
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41.8

41.4

41

40.6

40

36

30

30

28

28

26

24

22000

22000

22000

22000

22000

22000

22000

22000

22000

22000

22000

22000

19500

19500

19500

17000

17000

17000

17000

17000

17000

Koramangala students to be
picked at this  point

Vannerpet, Ejipura students to
be picked at this point

*A minimum of 25 registrations per route is required to make it operational.


