

CMR University, School of Engineering & Technology

College Transport Route List with Semester Fee Structure for 2023-24

ROUTE NO-1 - Rajaji Nagar

		1 1		
Stop ID	No of Students	Pick up time	Kilo Meters Pick up & down	Semester Charges
CMR University Bagalur				
Baglur Santhe		8.00	4	No charges
Delhi Public School, Bagalur		7.52	10	12000
Reva College		7.50	10.4	12000
Brundhavana College		7.48	14.4	14500
Baglur Cross, BSF		7.45	16	14500
Kogilu Cross		7.42	22	17000
Yelahanka Service Road		7.40	24	17000
Kodigehalli Signal/Esteem Mall		7.38	30	17000
Hebbal Bus Stop/Fly Over		7.35	34	19500
CBI Road Ganganagar		7.30	38	19500
RT Nagar Bust stop/Police station		7.30	40	19500
Mekhri Circle		7.25	42	22000
New BEL Road		7.25	44	22000
TATA Institute		7.22	46	22000
Malleshwaram 18 Cross		7.20	48	22000
KC General Hospital		7.17	52	22000
Sri Ram Pura Metro		7.05	54	22000
Devaiah Park		7.02	56	22000
Navarang Theatre Rajajinagar 1st Block Fly Over		7.00	58	22000
CMR NPS		6.20	84	

*A minimum of 25 registrations per route is required to make it operational.

5	Remarks
	Air Force station Jalahalli students to be picked up
	Summnahalli, Vijayanagar bus stop, Magadi Road Toll gate students to be picked at this point



CMR University, School of Engineering & Technology

ROUTE NO-2 - KR Puram Railway Station						
Stop ID	No of Students	Pick up time	Kilo Meters Pick up & down	Semester Charges	Remarks	
CMR University Bagalur						
Kannur BMTC Bus Stop		7.50	8	12000		
Kothanur Circle		7.45	16	14500		
Byrathi Cross		7.40	18	14500		
Hennur Cross		7.35	24	17000		
Babusapalya		7.30	28	17000		
Horamavu on Ring Road		7.25	30	17000		
Fire Station Banaswadi		7.22	36	19500		
Banaswadi BMTC Bus Stop		7.20	34	19500		
Ramamurthy Nagar Bus Stop /fly over		7.20	32	19500		
Kasthuri Nagar, Ring Road		7.15	36	19500		
K R Puram bus Stop		7.12	40	19500		
K R Puram Railway Station		7.10	44	22000		
CMR NPS		6.30	60			

*A minimum of 25 registrations per route is required to make it operational.

College Transport Route List with Semester Fee Structure for 2023-24



CMR University, School of Engineering & Technology

College Transport Route List with Semester Fee Structure for 2023-24

ROUTE NO-3 - Domlur							
Stop ID	No of Students	Pick up time	Kilo Meters Pick up & down	Semester Charges	Remarks		
CMR NPS		6.45	76	22000			
KFC Indiranagar		7.05	53	22000			
Indiranagar Doopanahalli Bus Stop		7.02	52	22000			
Domlur Bridge		7.00	50	22000	Koramangala students to be picked at this point		
ESI Hospital		6.55	48	22000			
Kaveri School		6.52	47.4	22000			
New Shanthi Sagar hotel Indiranagar		6.50	47	22000			
Old Madras Road Philips Ulsoor		7.10	45	22000			
RBNMS Ground / Gurudawra Halsur Lake		7.10	44	22000	Vannerpet, Ejipura students to be picked at this point		
Shanthi Sagar hotel Halsur Lake		7.15	43	22000			
Thomas Bakery Signal Wheelar Road		7.12	41.8	22000			
ІТС		7.13	41.4	22000			
Jai Bharath Nagar Nus Stop		7.15	41	19500			
Maruthi Seva Nagar Bus Stop		7.16	40.6	19500			
80ft Road Subbanpalya		7.18	40	19500			
Uttam Sagar Hotel		7.20	36	17000			
Kullappa Circle/OM Shakthi Temple		7.22	30	17000			
CMR University, City Campus Gate		7.25	30	17000			
Jal Vayu Vihar, Kammanahalli Main Road		7.30	28	17000			
Lingarajpuram Bus Stop/ Joythi school		7.30	28	17000			
Hennur Depot		7.32	26	17000			
D Mart Hennur Bande		7.35	24				
CMR University Bagalur		8.00					

*A minimum of 25 registrations per route is required to make it operational.